
Hokksund Pistolklubb
Postboks 269
3301 HOKKSUND
post@hokksundpistolklubb.no

NSF-Id: 334954

Dato: 28.06.2020

Sted: Myhrespiten

Stevneleder: Hans Olav Løen

Jury: Hans Olav Løen, Heidi Myhrvol Hval, Johan Forsberg

Feltstevne 09:00 - 28.06.2020

Deltakere / Starter: 129 / 341

Maks poeng felt gr 1: 108

Maks poeng felt gr 2, 3: 95

Felt
 Deltakere: 129  

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/6 11/4 12/3 10/6 11/4 11/3 8/6 11/5 12/0 12/4 41 108 A
2  Vegard Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/4 11/3 12/4 9/1 11/6 11/5 8/5 11/4 12/0 12/2 34 107 A
3  Kasper Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 10/3 11/2 12/3 9/1 11/6 11/4 8/4 11/5 12/0 12/4 32 107 A
4  Lars Petter Mostad Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 10/6 11/4 12/2 10/4 11/6 11/5 8/5 11/4 10/0 12/4 40 106 A
5  Steffen Johannes Bjertnæs Ringerike Pistolklubb 10/5 11/5 12/4 10/2 11/6 11/5 8/3 11/0 10/0 12/3 33 106 A
6  Marius Ugge Eliassen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 10/4 11/2 12/3 10/4 11/4 11/3 7/2 10/3 12/0 12/2 27 106 A
7  Mona Gjelstad Farris Sportskyttere 10/5 11/4 12/3 10/3 11/4 11/3 8/4 11/5 8/0 12/5 36 104 B
8  Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 10/6 11/4 10/1 10/4 11/5 11/4 8/4 11/3 10/0 12/4 35 104 B
9  Morten Støen Bærum Pistolklubb 10/5 11/3 12/5 10/2 11/5 11/5 8/4 11/2 10/0 10/3 34 104 B

10  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 10/6 10/3 12/1 10/5 11/3 11/4 8/5 11/4 8/0 12/3 34 103 B
11  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/5 11/5 10/1 10/6 11/5 11/5 8/4 10/3 12/0 10/3 37 102 B
12  Ole-Jacob Jahnsen Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 10/3 11/1 8/2 10/3 11/4 9/3 8/2 11/4 12/0 12/2 24 102 B
13  Tor-Andre Kristoffersen Bang Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 10/5 11/4 12/4 10/4 11/6 10/4 8/3 11/3 8/0 10/2 35 101 B
14  Per Andre Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 10/5 11/2 10/1 10/3 11/5 11/2 8/3 11/6 9/0 10/5 32 101 B
15  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/6 11/2 12/2 8/2 9/5 11/5 8/4 10/1 12/0 10/1 28 101 B
16  Kato Tuveng Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/6 11/2 12/2 10/5 11/4 4/2 8/4 9/4 10/0 12/3 32 97 B
17  Vidar Nilsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/4 8/2 12/2 9/5 11/5 11/4 7/4 9/2 8/0 12/4 32 97 B
18  Bent Inge Johansen Zero Pistolklubb 10/4 5/3 12/3 10/4 11/4 7/2 7/2 11/4 12/0 12/4 30 97 B
19  Lauritz Torjul Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 10/4 10/3 8/2 10/2 11/4 11/5 8/3 9/0 10/0 8/1 24 95 B
20  Jan Erik Løken Nesbyen Pistolklubb 10/5 7/2 12/4 10/2 9/2 11/3 8/1 7/2 8/0 12/4 25 94 B
21  Frode Island Bergan Kongsberg Pistolklubb 8/1 11/2 8/0 7/1 11/3 8/0 8/0 11/1 10/0 12/0 8 94 B
22  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/4 9/0 6/1 10/6 11/3 11/5 8/3 10/1 8/0 10/1 24 93 B
23  Per Christian Lie Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/5 11/1 12/5 10/2 11/3 7/3 7/1 10/1 6/0 10/3 24 93 B
24  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/5 8/1 6/2 10/3 11/6 11/4 8/4 11/3 4/0 12/5 33 91 C
25  Morten Aronsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/3 6/1 9/1 10/1 11/4 10/6 8/2 7/2 8/0 10/1 21 89 C
26  Morten Høisveen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 10/5 11/2 12/1 0/0 9/3 11/3 6/0 11/4 4/0 10/3 21 84 C
27  Tomas Hultmark Tørto Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/2 6/2 4/1 4/1 8/0 2/0 7/3 4/0 2/0 4/0 9 47 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Evert André Jonassen Halden Pistolklubb 10/5 11/4 10/3 10/4 11/5 11/5 8/5 11/4 12/0 12/4 39 106 A
2  Anders Osmundsen Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 10/3 11/4 10/1 10/3 11/6 10/5 8/4 11/4 12/0 12/4 34 105 A
3  Per Anders Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 11/3 12/4 10/3 11/5 11/4 8/2 11/4 10/0 12/3 32 105 A
4  Per Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/4 9/2 10/3 10/2 11/5 11/4 8/3 10/1 12/0 10/3 27 101 B
5  Johnny Amir Ahmad Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/5 9/3 11/3 10/5 11/5 11/4 8/4 11/2 10/0 8/2 33 99 B
6  Steinar Frydenlund Modum Pistolklubb 10/4 9/4 12/5 7/2 10/2 11/5 8/4 10/1 10/0 12/3 30 99 B
7  Håvard Tørto Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/4 9/2 10/2 10/5 11/4 11/4 5/2 10/2 10/0 12/3 28 98 B
8  Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/4 10/3 8/0 10/4 9/3 11/4 8/4 11/3 12/0 8/3 28 97 B
9  Andre Feydt Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/2 11/1 11/1 10/4 9/5 9/4 7/3 11/2 10/0 10/3 25 97 B

10  Knut Erik Berget Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/3 11/3 4/0 10/2 11/3 8/4 7/4 11/4 12/0 12/3 26 95 B
11  Vidar Høyer Farris Sportskyttere 8/4 9/1 10/0 9/2 11/3 9/4 6/2 11/4 12/0 8/2 22 93 B
12  Bjørn Håvar Falck-Andersen Oslo Sportsskyttere 10/4 7/2 12/4 10/5 11/5 9/5 7/3 4/2 10/0 12/2 32 92 B
13  Andreas Nervik Rødby Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/4 9/2 10/2 8/3 11/5 6/2 7/4 11/3 8/0 8/3 28 88 C
14  David Misund Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 8/4 8/2 8/1 10/4 11/5 11/4 6/2 9/1 6/0 9/1 24 86 C
15  Bjørn Espen Schulstock Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 10/4 9/1 2/0 8/3 11/5 11/4 7/1 11/1 6/0 10/3 22 85 C
16  Roar Veum Zero Pistolklubb 9/4 10/1 6/0 10/4 11/3 9/1 8/2 6/2 6/0 10/3 20 85 C
17  Endre Holmen Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/4 9/1 8/1 10/0 9/3 11/2 7/2 9/2 4/0 8/3 18 85 C
18  Kåre Louis Angvik Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/5 5/1 8/2 10/2 11/2 9/4 8/4 9/2 4/0 8/2 24 80 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Kjetil Hagen Lardal Revolver Og Pistolklubb 10/5 11/4 12/3 10/2 11/4 9/3 8/1 11/3 12/0 10/3 28 104 B
2  Martin Bjerke Farris Sportskyttere 10/1 10/2 8/3 10/4 11/6 11/2 6/3 11/2 8/0 10/4 27 95 B
3  Glenn Aage Brennelien Zero Pistolklubb 10/5 7/3 12/4 10/3 11/4 9/3 7/4 4/0 10/0 12/2 28 92 B
4  Hans Enebakk Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 10/3 6/2 7/2 9/4 11/2 9/2 6/2 11/2 12/0 10/3 22 91 C
5  Torbjørn Hansen Oslo Sportsskyttere 10/3 11/3 12/3 10/2 11/2 7/1 8/3 9/1 0/0 12/2 20 90 C
6  Jørgen Mortensen Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/3 7/3 10/3 10/2 9/3 9/3 8/4 8/0 10/0 8/2 23 89 C
7  Andreas Knudsen Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 10/3 0/0 10/0 8/3 11/4 9/2 8/3 6/0 12/0 12/2 17 86 C
8  Marius Rekdal Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 10/4 10/3 6/1 10/0 9/4 9/2 7/1 8/1 9/0 7/2 18 85 C
9  Kristian Jacobsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/3 2/1 12/4 9/2 7/2 9/3 7/0 7/2 12/0 8/1 18 83 C

10  Roger Skapalen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 10/4 10/1 5/0 8/2 9/3 9/3 6/3 8/3 8/0 8/1 20 81 C
11  Jim Richard Jenssen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/3 7/1 8/0 7/1 5/1 11/2 8/4 7/1 8/0 8/3 16 78 C
12  Espen Avdal Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/2 11/2 6/2 6/1 9/2 7/2 9/2 7/2 2/0 8/4 19 75 C
13  Odd Magne Harald Karlsen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 5/1 6/0 6/1 8/1 7/2 7/0 4/1 6/2 6/0 8/5 13 63 C
14  Bente Strandos Hokksund Pistolklubb 4/2 2/1 8/1 4/1 7/3 8/3 4/1 6/0 2/0 8/0 12 53 C
15  Odd-Andre Krokmyrdal Karlsen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 6/1 2/0 5/0 0/0 6/1 2/0 6/2 9/0 9/0 4/1 5 49 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  John Agnar Sandvik Oslo Sportsskyttere 10/2 9/2 4/1 10/0 11/2 11/2 8/1 11/0 8/0 8/1 11 90 D
2  Mats Einbu Siitonen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/3 6/1 4/1 10/4 11/4 9/4 7/3 10/2 8/0 8/1 23 82 D
3  Mats Maciej Blickström Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 10/2 8/3 5/2 10/5 5/1 7/2 7/1 7/3 10/0 10/3 22 79 D
4  Are Gløer Johnsen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/3 4/0 5/2 10/1 6/3 9/3 6/1 9/4 8/0 12/4 21 79 D
5  Britt Astrid Muggerud Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/4 0/0 8/2 7/3 9/2 6/2 8/2 8/1 8/0 8/2 18 72 D
6  Diderik Romberg Marthinsen Oslo Pistolklubb 5/2 6/0 6/0 9/3 11/4 5/2 7/3 4/1 8/0 8/2 17 69 D
7  Geir Åge Mortensen Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/2 6/0 4/1 3/1 8/2 11/4 6/3 8/0 8/0 6/2 15 66 D
8  Thomas Storm Nilsen Halden Pistolklubb 9/3 6/0 8/1 4/0 8/1 4/0 3/0 9/1 5/0 7/3 9 63 D
9  Bharat Naresh Mehmi Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 7/1 6/1 4/1 9/1 7/2 9/2 4/1 6/3 3/0 6/1 13 61 D

10  Elvis Malevic Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 4/1 6/0 4/1 7/3 3/2 10/2 5/0 8/2 8/0 6/1 12 61 D
11  Gunder Christian Matheson Hokksund Pistolklubb 4/0 4/1 5/2 8/0 9/1 8/2 0/1 7/1 8/0 6/0 8 59 D
12  Tore Gunnar Torgersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 5/1 2/0 4/1 5/0 6/2 6/1 4/1 6/1 6/0 9/3 10 53 D
13  Steffan Lunde Helgesen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/2 2/1 0/0 6/3 7/0 4/2 6/1 2/1 2/0 6/1 11 43 D
14  Therese Alexandra Olsen Halden Pistolklubb 5/3 2/0 6/1 2/1 6/1 2/1 4/2 2/0 3/0 3/1 10 35 D

inrX 1.5.1.0 www.inrx.org Side 1 av 5   

www.hokksundpistolklubb.no


 
Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Marius Ugge Eliassen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 10/6 11/3 10/1 10/4 11/6 11/4 7/1 11/3 12/0 10/4 32 103 B
2  Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 10/6 11/4 12/5 8/4 11/6 11/4 8/4 9/3 10/0 12/3 39 102 B
3  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/4 11/2 10/2 10/3 11/6 9/5 8/3 11/4 12/0 10/3 32 102 B
4  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/3 11/3 10/2 10/5 9/4 11/4 8/3 11/4 10/0 10/2 30 100 B
5  Lauritz Torjul Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 10/2 9/0 10/1 10/2 9/5 11/3 8/3 8/1 10/0 12/4 21 97 B
6  Dagfinn Brøto Nesbyen Pistolklubb 10/5 8/3 12/5 10/0 11/3 11/5 8/3 11/1 4/0 10/3 28 95 B
7  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/6 11/3 12/2 9/3 11/4 6/2 8/3 11/2 6/0 10/3 28 94 B
8  Espen Avdal Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/1 6/0 3/0 6/1 11/3 4/0 5/0 8/1 7/0 7/2 8 65 C

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Kasper Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 10/6 11/3 12/6 10/3 11/4 11/5 8/1 11/3 12/0 12/4 35 108 A
2  Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/5 11/3 10/3 10/5 11/5 11/2 6/3 11/3 12/0 10/3 32 102 B
3  Ove Christian Jakobsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 8/4 11/4 12/3 10/4 11/5 12/4 8/5 9/2 8/0 12/4 35 101 B
4  Kato Tuveng Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/3 11/1 12/3 10/3 9/4 11/3 7/5 9/3 10/0 12/2 27 101 B
5  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/4 6/2 9/3 10/1 11/6 11/4 8/3 9/1 10/0 12/3 27 94 B
6  Martin Johnsrud Modum Pistolklubb 10/4 11/2 8/1 9/5 10/3 9/4 8/4 11/3 8/0 8/3 29 92 B
7  Morten Støen Bærum Pistolklubb 10/5 11/5 10/3 10/1 11/4 11/4 8/0 9/4 8/0 2/1 27 90 C
8  Per Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/5 7/2 10/3 10/2 9/4 6/2 8/2 10/2 8/0 11/2 24 89 C
9  Kåre Louis Angvik Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 10/4 11/2 6/2 8/2 8/1 9/3 8/5 11/4 10/0 6/1 24 87 C

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Jørgen Flesvik Nesbyen Pistolklubb 10/4 11/5 10/2 10/3 11/1 11/3 8/4 11/1 8/0 12/3 26 102 B
2  Per Anders Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/2 11/1 10/2 10/3 11/4 9/2 7/3 6/1 12/0 10/3 21 96 B
3  Marius Næss Olsen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/5 9/1 8/1 10/3 8/2 11/4 7/2 10/2 6/0 8/3 23 87 C
4  Andreas Knudsen Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 6/2 10/0 10/0 8/2 9/2 7/2 8/3 9/2 10/0 8/2 15 85 C
5  Bjørn Espen Schulstock Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 7/2 8/2 6/2 9/1 10/5 6/1 8/1 11/3 4/0 10/3 20 79 C
6  Odd Magne Harald Karlsen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/3 9/2 5/1 4/0 9/2 8/2 3/0 4/0 6/0 7/1 11 64 C
7  Wolfgang Bahlk Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/1 3/0 2/0 4/1 7/1 0/0 4/0 6/1 8/0 6/3 7 47 C
8  Geir Åge Mortensen Hokksund Pistolklubb 0/0 4/0 6/0 6/1 4/0 7/3 6/2 4/0 8/0 2/0 6 47 C

 Knut Ole Avdal Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/3 8/0 3/2 9/2 7/2 8/1 2/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 10 46 DNF
 

Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Marius Ugge Eliassen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 10/5 9/3 12/3 10/5 11/6 11/3 8/2 11/4 10/0 10/2 33 102 A
2  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/5 11/4 12/4 9/3 11/5 11/4 8/2 10/2 12/0 8/3 32 102 A
3  Morten Støen Bærum Pistolklubb 10/4 9/4 12/4 10/6 11/5 11/4 8/5 10/3 10/0 10/3 38 101 A
4  Evert André Jonassen Halden Pistolklubb 9/6 9/5 12/6 10/3 11/5 11/4 8/4 9/1 10/0 10/3 37 99 A
5  Martin Bjerke Farris Sportskyttere 10/4 7/2 12/2 10/2 11/4 10/3 8/4 8/1 10/0 10/3 25 96 B
6  Lars Peter Wilson Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/3 10/3 8/2 10/4 10/4 10/2 7/1 11/2 12/0 10/3 24 96 B
7  Bent Inge Johansen Zero Pistolklubb 10/4 11/3 6/3 10/2 11/5 8/2 7/2 11/2 10/0 10/2 25 94 B
8  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/3 9/0 8/0 10/3 9/4 8/1 8/4 11/4 10/0 10/3 22 93 B
9  Martin Johnsrud Modum Pistolklubb 10/4 9/2 6/2 8/3 9/4 11/3 8/2 9/3 11/0 8/1 24 89 B

10  David Misund Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 10/1 11/4 6/2 9/2 11/3 8/2 8/3 9/2 6/0 8/1 20 86 C
11  Cato Brekke Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/1 8/2 10/4 6/1 9/4 8/2 7/3 11/2 9/0 7/3 22 85 C
12  Bernt Sverre Pedersen Asker Skyteklubb 10/5 9/4 8/1 7/1 11/4 5/1 8/2 8/2 9/0 9/3 23 84 C
13  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/3 11/4 8/5 8/3 11/4 6/2 6/3 6/0 10/0 8/3 27 82 C
14  Per Inge Jacobsen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/4 11/4 8/3 3/2 9/2 6/2 7/2 11/3 4/0 12/3 25 81 C

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Ståle Hansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/6 11/4 10/3 10/3 11/3 11/4 8/6 11/3 8/0 7/2 34 97 B
2  Lars Petter Mostad Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 10/4 11/3 12/2 10/4 9/3 11/4 8/5 8/3 6/0 12/4 32 97 B
3  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/2 10/4 12/2 10/2 5/2 11/3 6/3 11/4 10/0 12/5 27 97 B
4  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 10/2 11/3 10/2 8/3 9/3 7/3 6/3 11/0 12/0 10/2 21 94 B
5  Arne Moris Christensen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 7/4 9/2 10/2 10/3 10/5 9/2 8/5 11/3 12/0 6/2 28 92 B
6  Jørgen Ringstad Nore Og Uvdal Pistolklubb 10/4 11/3 8/0 10/3 11/2 9/4 7/2 9/1 6/0 10/5 24 91 B
7  Trond Pedersen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/3 11/3 12/4 8/5 11/3 8/2 8/4 6/2 8/0 10/3 29 90 B
8  Morten Skaug Hansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/2 9/1 10/3 8/0 9/1 9/1 8/3 8/2 10/0 8/2 15 89 B
9  Bjørn Ivar Pettersen Farris Sportskyttere 10/3 10/2 12/2 10/5 11/4 9/4 6/4 10/1 4/0 6/1 26 88 B

10  Per Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/5 6/1 7/4 10/2 9/2 9/4 8/2 10/3 8/0 8/4 27 85 C
11  Per Andre Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 10/5 10/2 12/4 8/1 11/5 8/3 0/0 9/4 8/0 8/2 26 84 C
12  Tom Jensen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 9/1 6/1 12/2 10/1 11/2 6/0 6/2 9/0 6/0 9/2 11 84 C
13  Per Arve Iversen Farris Sportskyttere 10/4 4/1 8/2 10/4 9/3 9/2 8/5 9/4 10/0 6/1 26 83 C
14  Otto Myrvold Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/3 9/2 7/3 6/2 7/3 8/3 7/0 8/2 8/0 9/3 21 79 C
15  Morten Aronsen Sande Skytterlag NSF rifle 8/3 9/1 10/2 5/3 11/2 7/2 8/3 6/1 6/0 6/2 19 76 C
16  Morten Høisveen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 5/1 9/3 6/3 5/1 11/3 6/2 7/0 8/1 4/0 8/3 17 69 C

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/2 9/3 12/2 10/2 5/3 11/2 6/2 11/2 10/0 12/3 21 96 B
2  Pål Gudbrandsen Oslo Sportsskyttere 7/2 11/2 12/3 10/3 9/4 7/2 8/3 7/1 10/0 12/4 24 93 B
3  Bjørn Håvar Falck-Andersen Oslo Sportsskyttere 10/5 9/1 10/1 10/3 9/4 10/2 8/2 10/2 8/0 9/4 24 93 B
4  Dagfinn Brøto Nesbyen Pistolklubb 10/3 11/2 10/3 5/0 9/1 10/4 6/3 9/1 10/0 12/4 21 92 B
5  Steinar Frydenlund Modum Pistolklubb 10/4 11/1 12/3 9/1 10/2 8/3 3/0 10/0 7/0 12/4 18 92 B
6  Jørgen Mortensen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/4 11/4 12/4 10/2 11/5 8/3 7/3 10/2 6/0 8/1 28 91 B
7  Jimmy Pedersen Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 10/4 9/1 10/3 8/3 9/4 10/2 7/4 7/3 9/0 10/3 27 89 B
8  Marius Næss Olsen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/3 11/3 8/2 8/2 9/4 10/4 7/2 8/0 6/0 10/2 22 87 B
9  Jørgen Flesvik Nesbyen Pistolklubb 10/4 11/1 12/1 8/0 11/3 5/1 6/1 10/3 6/0 6/0 14 85 C

10  Bjørnar Fjeldvik Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/1 10/4 12/4 10/3 11/3 4/0 5/2 9/2 4/0 9/5 24 84 C
11  Bjarne Themsen Oslo Sportsskyttere 10/4 11/3 8/2 7/1 11/4 11/4 7/0 11/4 2/0 6/2 24 84 C
12  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/5 8/3 10/1 7/1 9/4 6/3 7/4 9/1 8/0 10/1 23 84 C
13  Frode Island Bergan Kongsberg Pistolklubb 0/0 10/3 12/4 7/2 11/3 6/1 5/1 10/2 10/0 8/1 17 79 C
14  Sven-Åge Fredriksen Jarneid Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 10/4 8/0 10/3 7/1 6/1 11/4 6/0 6/0 4/0 5/2 15 73 C
15  Roar Veum Zero Pistolklubb 9/4 9/2 4/0 9/2 9/1 11/4 6/1 4/1 2/0 4/0 15 67 C
16  Eirik Bolsø Todal Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 10/3 4/1 6/1 4/1 9/4 7/1 5/0 10/3 4/0 8/0 14 67 C
17  Rune Alvin Amundsen Oppegård Skytterlag 9/5 10/3 5/0 4/1 7/0 6/1 7/1 7/2 6/0 6/0 13 67 C
18  Jan Erik Løken Nesbyen Pistolklubb 10/1 4/1 10/5 7/1 7/2 7/1 0/0 10/2 2/0 8/2 15 65 C
19  Vidar Høyer Farris Sportskyttere 6/1 8/1 10/3 6/1 11/2 7/2 7/3 3/0 2/0 5/2 15 65 C
20  Andreas Knudsen Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 3/0 4/1 4/0 10/1 8/1 4/1 7/2 6/0 10/0 8/1 7 64 C
21  Anders Marthinsen Oslo Pistolklubb 10/5 7/2 8/1 7/0 9/2 11/2 5/1 0/0 2/0 4/1 14 63 C
22  Roger Skapalen Hadeland Sportsskyttere 6/1 10/3 10/1 6/1 9/2 7/4 4/1 4/0 0/0 6/3 16 62 C
23  Kato Tuveng Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 6/1 8/3 10/1 2/1 5/3 10/3 6/1 8/2 2/0 5/0 15 62 C
24  Tommy Pedersen Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/3 8/2 8/0 2/0 9/3 7/1 6/2 4/1 4/0 4/2 14 61 C
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25  Wolfgang Bahlk Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/0 7/1 10/3 9/1 6/3 4/0 3/1 7/2 4/0 4/1 12 61 C
26  Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/2 5/0 6/1 9/3 5/2 7/2 3/0 8/2 4/0 4/2 14 59 C
27  Knut Ole Avdal Hokksund Pistolklubb 4/0 4/1 4/1 7/0 5/1 10/3 7/2 0/0 4/0 7/2 10 52 C
28  Martin Severin Orrebakken Haugland Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/3 6/2 4/0 4/0 6/2 5/1 3/0 2/1 8/0 5/0 9 52 C
29  Per Fredrik Simensen Hokksund Pistolklubb 0/0 2/0 4/0 2/0 8/4 10/1 5/1 6/1 2/0 3/2 9 42 C
30  Stein Tore Karlsen Zero Pistolklubb 10/2 4/0 4/1 0/0 6/3 5/3 3/0 5/2 2/0 2/0 11 41 C
31  Espen Avdal Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 2/0 5/1 0/0 6/2 6/1 3/0 3/2 0/0 6/2 11 39 C
32  Hans Enebakk Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 6/2 9/1 4/0 2/0 9/3 3/0 0/0 2/0 0/0 4/0 6 39 C
33  Vegard Bentsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/3 2/0 5/0 3/1 10/3 3/0 2/1 2/0 0/0 2/1 9 37 C

 Knut Erik Berget Nesbyen Pistolklubb 6/1 9/2 6/1 6/2 4/1 2/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 8 33 DNF
 

Felt Militær :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr
1  Tron-Erik Tomtum Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 11/4 10/3 8/1 8/4 5/1 5/1 5/1 12/0 10/4 23 83 D
2  Marius Rekdal Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 5/3 6/0 8/1 8/3 11/3 9/2 6/1 7/1 10/0 5/0 14 75 D
3  Jan Helge Ryttersveen Johansen Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/5 11/2 9/2 7/2 7/0 6/1 3/1 3/0 10/0 7/3 16 72 D
4  Einar Marhaug Støwer Nome Pistolklubb 9/0 4/0 6/0 9/1 9/1 8/2 6/0 4/1 6/0 9/4 9 70 D
5  Are Gløer Johnsen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/0 10/1 4/0 0/0 7/3 6/1 6/1 9/1 6/0 9/3 10 67 D
6  Jørgen Løkeberg Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 7/2 10/3 8/2 4/0 9/3 8/1 6/1 2/0 4/0 6/1 13 64 D
7  Jim Richard Jenssen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/5 9/1 5/0 9/3 2/0 0/0 6/0 5/1 4/0 2/1 11 52 D
8  Gunder Christian Matheson Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/1 7/0 4/1 4/0 7/2 3/2 5/0 5/1 6/0 5/2 9 52 D
9  Kristian Jacobsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/3 2/0 9/1 2/0 4/1 4/1 3/1 10/1 4/0 4/1 9 51 D

10  Tore Gunnar Torgersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 5/1 6/1 2/1 2/1 10/3 8/2 2/0 5/0 2/0 4/0 9 46 D
11  Harald Bjørnli Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/1 0/0 0/0 4/0 2/0 2/0 0/0 0/0 2/0 2/0 1 18 D

 
Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Per Inge Jacobsen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/6 11/5 12/3 10/5 11/6 11/4 8/4 11/4 12/0 12/4 41 108 A
2  Morten Støen Bærum Pistolklubb 10/5 11/5 12/5 10/2 11/4 10/3 8/4 10/1 10/0 10/4 33 102 B
3  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/4 11/2 12/4 10/6 11/6 10/3 8/4 11/4 12/0 6/3 36 101 B
4  Ståle Hansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/4 9/4 12/2 10/4 11/5 11/1 6/4 9/1 10/0 9/2 27 97 B
5  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/3 11/5 8/2 10/4 11/4 10/4 8/4 11/5 6/0 12/3 34 96 B
6  Jørgen Ringstad Nore Og Uvdal Pistolklubb 10/5 9/3 8/1 10/3 11/3 11/3 8/3 8/2 10/0 10/3 26 95 B

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Lars Petter Mostad Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 10/6 11/3 12/5 10/5 11/6 11/4 8/3 11/3 12/0 10/1 36 106 A
2  Evert André Jonassen Halden Pistolklubb 10/5 11/4 12/4 10/6 11/5 10/4 8/3 11/5 10/0 12/4 40 105 A
3  Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 10/5 11/2 12/5 10/2 11/5 11/4 8/3 11/2 11/0 10/3 31 105 A
4  Bjørn Egil Helgerud Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/5 11/5 12/3 10/3 4/2 11/4 8/5 11/1 12/0 12/2 30 101 B
5  Kasper Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 10/6 11/4 12/4 10/5 11/6 11/2 8/1 11/1 8/0 8/2 31 100 B
6  Arne Moris Christensen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 10/6 9/2 8/1 10/3 10/3 11/5 8/2 9/2 12/0 12/4 28 99 B
7  Anders Osmundsen Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 10/5 11/2 10/3 10/3 11/3 11/4 8/2 11/2 8/0 6/2 26 96 B
8  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/5 9/2 12/4 10/4 11/5 5/2 7/2 10/3 10/0 11/1 28 95 B
9  Per Johannessen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/3 9/0 10/4 6/3 11/4 11/4 8/5 9/3 8/0 10/3 29 92 B

10  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 10/6 11/4 12/2 10/4 11/4 11/3 8/3 7/1 8/0 4/1 28 92 B
11  Per Anders Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/4 9/0 12/4 6/3 8/3 11/3 7/3 8/2 8/0 12/4 26 91 C
12  Steffen Johannes Bjertnæs Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/1 9/2 10/4 11/3 11/5 6/2 7/1 9/2 6/0 10/3 23 88 C
13  Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/4 8/2 8/0 8/4 11/4 9/5 6/3 4/0 12/0 12/1 23 87 C
14  John Agnar Sandvik Oslo Sportsskyttere 10/6 11/5 10/3 10/4 11/3 7/3 8/3 6/2 6/0 7/4 33 86 C
15  Ole-Jacob Jahnsen Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/5 9/3 10/4 8/3 11/3 7/4 8/3 9/2 6/0 10/3 30 86 C
16  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 10/5 11/4 8/2 10/4 11/4 11/3 7/3 8/2 4/0 6/2 29 86 C
17  Dagfinn Brøto Nesbyen Pistolklubb 10/6 7/3 8/0 10/2 11/5 10/3 7/3 11/3 6/0 6/1 26 86 C
18  Bernt Sverre Pedersen Asker Skyteklubb 9/4 11/3 7/3 10/1 9/1 10/3 0/0 9/3 9/0 10/4 22 84 C
19  Dag Torleif Helgerud Askim Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/3 4/2 10/2 9/2 9/3 8/1 7/4 9/3 6/0 12/3 23 83 C
20  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/3 9/2 8/1 8/1 11/3 7/3 7/2 8/2 10/0 6/1 18 83 C
21  Lauritz Torjul Oslo Komm.Tj.M. Skytterlag 8/2 9/0 9/1 4/2 7/2 6/2 4/1 9/2 6/0 2/0 12 64 C

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Kjetil Hagen Lardal Revolver Og Pistolklubb 10/5 10/2 12/1 10/3 11/3 11/3 8/2 10/3 10/0 12/2 24 104 B
2  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/6 11/3 12/4 9/3 11/4 11/3 8/3 11/4 8/0 10/4 34 101 B
3  Jørgen Flesvik Nesbyen Pistolklubb 10/5 7/2 10/3 9/2 11/5 6/1 6/4 11/3 4/0 10/2 27 84 C
4  John Halvor Vigrestad Oslo Sportsskyttere 10/6 7/1 10/2 8/1 11/3 8/3 6/2 9/0 6/0 7/2 20 82 C
5  Ole Ragnar Einar Paulsen Bærum Pistolklubb 9/0 9/2 12/0 6/1 9/3 10/4 3/0 8/1 10/0 6/1 12 82 C
6  Tom Jensen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 9/1 8/1 10/2 10/2 8/2 10/5 6/2 4/0 8/0 7/2 17 80 C
7  Vidar Høyer Farris Sportskyttere 8/1 9/2 10/4 8/2 7/3 8/0 7/0 9/1 8/0 6/0 13 80 C
8  Espen Avdal Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/1 11/1 8/3 10/2 9/2 8/3 8/0 3/2 4/0 9/4 18 78 C
9  Martin Severin Orrebakken Haugland Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/3 8/1 9/1 6/1 8/3 9/1 6/1 6/1 6/0 2/0 12 68 C

10  Stein Tore Karlsen Zero Pistolklubb 7/1 8/2 5/1 6/1 8/2 0/0 5/2 7/1 4/0 7/1 11 57 C
11  Tor-Andre Kristoffersen Bang Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 10/2 10/1 10/1 7/2 4/0 8/0 0/0 0/0 2/0 4/2 8 55 C
12  Olaf Abell Farris Sportskyttere 2/0 0/0 3/0 0/0 9/1 7/0 2/1 2/1 2/0 2/0 3 29 C
13  Geir Åge Mortensen Hokksund Pistolklubb 0/0 0/0 5/1 0/0 4/0 0/0 2/0 4/0 2/0 4/2 3 21 C

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr

1  Tom Einar Lund Svelvik Sportsskyttere 10/6 11/4 12/0 10/4 10/4 11/3 8/0 10/3 12/0 12/3 27 106 A
2  Mats Maciej Blickström Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 10/5 9/0 8/1 10/2 9/4 8/0 7/2 7/3 10/0 6/2 19 84 D
3  Britt Astrid Muggerud Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/1 11/4 5/0 7/0 7/2 7/3 5/1 6/1 2/0 6/1 13 64 D
4  Gunder Christian Matheson Hokksund Pistolklubb 5/0 6/1 4/2 7/1 7/2 8/2 5/1 4/1 4/0 8/2 12 58 D
5  Tore Gunnar Torgersen Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/2 10/0 6/1 2/0 7/2 5/0 0/0 8/1 2/0 6/2 8 54 D

 
Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 8/4 10/5 9/4 10/5 10/5 6/2 10/5 10/0 10/5 39 92
2  Bjørn Johan Mariboe Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/5 10/4 10/4 9/4 10/4 10/4 6/1 10/1 8/0 10/3 30 92
3  Kjetil Hagen Lardal Revolver Og Pistolklubb 9/3 10/2 10/1 9/4 10/4 10/3 6/3 10/1 8/0 10/2 23 92
4  Kato Tuveng Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/5 10/2 8/1 10/2 10/5 8/3 7/3 8/2 10/0 10/4 27 90
5  Per Arve Iversen Farris Sportskyttere 9/5 10/3 10/3 9/5 10/4 8/4 6/2 10/3 8/0 9/2 31 89
6  Frode Island Bergan Lardal Revolver Og Pistolklubb 9/3 8/2 10/4 9/3 10/4 10/4 7/4 8/2 10/0 8/2 28 89
7  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/3 10/3 8/3 9/4 10/4 8/4 7/3 10/0 10/0 8/3 27 89
8  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/1 10/2 10/1 9/1 10/4 6/2 7/1 8/3 10/0 10/3 18 89
9  Johnny Amir Ahmad Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/3 8/2 10/3 9/3 10/5 6/2 7/1 10/3 8/0 10/3 25 87

10  Ole-Jacob Jahnsen Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 8/1 8/1 9/2 10/3 8/4 6/3 10/2 8/0 10/3 24 86
11  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/2 8/2 8/3 9/4 10/4 10/3 7/1 10/3 8/0 6/2 24 85
12  Roger Feed Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/4 10/3 10/4 9/4 10/5 4/1 7/3 8/1 7/0 10/4 29 84
13  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/4 6/2 10/4 9/2 8/3 10/4 7/0 4/1 10/0 8/3 23 81
14  Bernt Sverre Pedersen Asker Skyteklubb 9/3 10/2 8/2 7/1 10/0 10/4 3/1 9/2 8/0 7/2 17 81
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15  Martin Johnsrud Modum Pistolklubb 9/4 10/2 10/3 9/4 8/4 6/4 6/3 8/2 6/0 8/2 28 80
16  Jørgen Ringstad Nore Og Uvdal Pistolklubb 9/4 10/1 10/0 9/3 10/3 10/3 2/1 8/2 8/0 4/2 19 80
17  Vegard Bentsen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/0 8/1 10/2 9/2 10/3 6/1 7/3 6/1 4/0 10/3 16 79
18  Steffen Johannes Bjertnæs Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/3 0/0 10/4 9/2 10/3 8/4 6/4 10/2 8/0 8/2 24 78
19  Morten Skaug Hansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/3 10/2 10/4 0/0 10/3 8/3 7/2 8/0 6/0 10/3 20 77
20  Jørgen Løveberg Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/3 8/2 6/1 7/0 6/1 8/1 7/3 10/3 4/0 10/4 18 75
21  Steinar Frydenlund Modum Pistolklubb 9/3 10/2 4/2 7/4 10/3 6/2 6/2 6/1 8/0 6/1 20 72
22  Endre Holmen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 10/2 4/1 9/1 8/0 6/1 4/0 6/0 10/0 6/1 10 72
23  Britt Astrid Muggerud Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/2 8/2 8/1 7/1 8/2 4/1 6/1 4/0 8/0 10/4 14 71
24  Per Anders Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/1 6/0 10/1 3/0 6/0 10/4 6/2 10/1 6/0 8/2 11 71
25  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 7/4 10/2 8/2 7/3 8/4 4/1 5/3 6/0 4/0 10/3 22 69
26  Mats Einbu Siitonen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 7/2 4/0 10/1 5/2 8/4 8/3 7/2 4/0 6/0 10/2 16 69
27  Marius Næss Olsen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 7/2 9/0 4/0 4/0 8/3 8/3 6/1 6/1 10/0 7/2 12 69
28  Eirik Bolsø Todal Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 10/1 6/0 9/3 10/0 5/0 4/1 0/0 10/0 6/1 11 69
29  Sven-Åge Fredriksen Jarneid Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 10/1 10/2 7/0 8/1 6/0 4/1 4/0 4/0 6/0 10 68
30  Morten Aronsen Sande Skytterlag NSF rifle 9/2 6/1 7/0 4/1 8/2 9/3 6/1 8/1 2/0 8/1 12 67
31  Andre Kjennerud Hokksund Pistolklubb 10/5 6/2 6/2 7/1 10/5 6/1 2/1 5/2 4/0 8/2 21 64
32  Elvis Malevic Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 6/1 8/2 8/1 7/1 10/3 8/2 6/2 4/0 4/0 2/1 13 63
33  Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/2 10/4 2/0 6/1 10/0 2/0 4/1 10/3 6/0 4/0 11 63
34  Marius Rekdal Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 6/1 7/1 4/0 7/2 9/4 5/0 6/1 6/1 4/0 8/2 12 62
35  Jan Helge Ryttersveen Johansen Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/2 9/2 4/2 5/3 6/2 8/2 5/0 6/0 0/0 9/4 17 61
36  Tom Jensen Sarpsborg Pistolklubb 8/1 6/1 8/4 7/3 8/1 3/0 5/1 6/2 5/0 5/2 15 61
37  Are Gløer Johnsen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 7/3 4/0 4/2 4/3 8/2 6/2 6/1 8/1 8/0 6/0 14 61
38  Martin Severin Orrebakken Haugland Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/0 2/0 4/1 9/4 6/0 8/2 4/1 4/1 8/0 7/2 11 61
39  Thomas Storm Nilsen Halden Pistolklubb 3/0 6/0 6/1 7/2 6/3 4/0 4/1 6/0 2/0 9/2 9 53
40  Edvin Andreas Anfinsen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 6/2 4/0 8/2 6/0 4/1 10/1 5/1 0/0 2/0 2/0 7 47
41  Bente Strandos Hokksund Pistolklubb 4/1 2/1 0/0 7/2 6/0 6/0 3/0 6/0 2/0 8/1 5 44
42  Bård Kirkeeng Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 4/0 4/1 5/2 0/0 6/2 6/1 0/0 8/1 2/0 8/3 10 43
43  Therese Alexandra Olsen Halden Pistolklubb 6/1 4/2 2/0 5/1 9/3 2/0 3/0 4/1 2/0 3/0 8 40
44  Steffan Lunde Helgesen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 5/2 2/0 4/0 4/1 10/1 4/1 4/0 2/0 2/0 0/0 5 37

 
Felt Sp-Revolver
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Vegard Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/0 10/4 10/2 9/4 10/5 10/4 7/2 10/3 10/0 10/3 27 92
2  Ståle Hansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/4 10/2 10/2 9/2 10/4 10/4 7/4 8/1 10/0 9/3 26 92
3  Mona Gjelstad Farris Sportskyttere 9/5 10/1 10/5 9/5 6/3 10/4 7/2 10/3 10/0 8/3 31 89
4  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/4 10/3 10/4 9/2 10/4 10/4 7/2 8/3 6/0 10/3 29 89
5  Bjørn Egil Helgerud Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/3 8/2 10/4 9/2 10/3 10/4 7/2 10/2 4/0 10/1 23 87
6  Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 10/2 10/3 9/4 10/3 8/4 7/3 8/1 6/0 8/2 26 85
7  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/1 10/2 6/2 10/1 10/4 6/3 6/3 10/2 8/0 10/2 20 83
8  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/3 10/0 6/2 9/4 10/3 8/2 6/3 8/2 6/0 10/1 20 82
9  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/3 10/4 10/4 10/3 10/5 8/3 5/4 8/2 4/0 8/2 30 80

10  Bjørn Ivar Pettersen Farris Sportskyttere 9/4 10/3 10/3 9/3 8/3 6/2 6/2 8/1 6/0 8/3 24 80
11  Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/2 10/2 8/2 6/3 10/3 8/3 6/3 10/2 2/0 10/2 22 79
12  Martin Johnsrud Modum Pistolklubb 7/4 10/1 8/3 9/3 10/3 8/1 7/4 8/1 6/0 6/2 22 79
13  Heikki Andre Toivonen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 7/1 8/0 8/3 7/2 10/5 10/4 5/2 6/2 8/0 6/3 22 75
14  Torbjørn Hansen Oslo Sportsskyttere 5/0 8/1 8/0 9/1 8/0 10/2 6/1 8/0 6/0 7/3 8 75
15  Steinar Frydenlund Modum Pistolklubb 7/4 9/4 4/0 8/1 10/1 10/1 2/0 10/1 6/0 8/2 14 74
16  Per Anders Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/2 7/1 8/2 7/0 6/2 9/2 6/1 8/0 6/0 10/2 12 74
17  Cato Brekke Hokksund Pistolklubb 7/1 8/0 10/2 4/0 8/3 8/3 6/1 10/2 3/0 6/2 14 70
18  Olaf Abell Farris Sportskyttere 9/4 6/1 4/0 7/1 10/3 6/0 5/2 4/0 2/0 6/1 12 59
19  John Halvor Vigrestad Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/4 4/0 7/1 5/1 10/2 7/2 5/1 4/0 2/0 5/1 12 58
20  Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 4/1 4/1 2/1 7/2 10/1 6/1 3/1 6/1 6/0 2/0 9 50
21  Andre Kjennerud Hokksund Pistolklubb 4/0 6/0 4/0 6/2 4/0 2/1 3/0 4/0 2/0 8/1 4 43
22  Per Fredrik Simensen Hokksund Pistolklubb 5/1 0/0 4/0 5/0 5/1 6/0 2/0 6/1 4/0 3/1 4 40
23  Britt Astrid Muggerud Hokksund Pistolklubb 2/1 4/0 6/1 0/0 2/0 6/2 4/1 2/0 4/0 4/0 5 34

 
Felt Magnum-1
Felt Magnum-1 :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Jørgen Ringstad Nore Og Uvdal Pistolklubb 9/5 10/2 10/3 9/4 10/4 10/4 7/4 7/4 10/0 9/3 33 91
2  Arne Moris Christensen Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/0 10/3 10/3 9/3 10/1 10/4 7/2 7/4 8/0 10/4 24 90
3  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 8/1 10/4 10/5 9/4 8/2 10/4 7/3 7/3 10/0 10/4 30 89
4  Lars Peter Wilson Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/5 8/4 10/4 9/3 10/3 10/3 6/1 7/4 10/0 10/2 29 89
5  Per Arve Iversen Farris Sportskyttere 9/5 10/3 10/2 9/3 10/5 10/2 7/3 7/4 6/0 10/3 30 88
6  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/3 10/4 10/3 9/3 10/4 10/4 7/3 6/1 8/0 9/3 28 88
7  Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 10/2 10/5 8/3 10/4 10/3 6/2 7/1 10/0 8/2 26 88
8  Roger Feed Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/4 8/4 10/4 9/5 10/5 10/4 6/2 7/3 8/0 10/3 34 87
9  Johnny Knem Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/3 10/4 10/3 9/2 10/4 10/3 8/5 7/2 4/0 10/2 28 87

10  Ståle Hansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 9/5 10/4 10/3 9/3 10/4 10/3 4/3 6/2 6/0 9/4 31 83
11  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 8/3 10/2 10/3 9/4 8/3 8/4 7/2 7/3 8/0 8/2 26 83
12  Dagfinn Brøto Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/3 6/1 8/4 7/2 10/4 10/4 7/2 7/3 10/0 10/2 25 83
13  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/2 10/0 10/3 9/3 10/4 10/3 6/4 7/4 6/0 6/2 25 82
14  David Misund Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/3 10/2 8/3 9/1 10/4 8/2 6/1 6/3 6/0 10/3 22 82
15  Tor Michael Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/5 10/4 8/3 9/4 10/2 10/3 7/3 6/3 4/0 8/3 30 81
16  John Halvor Vigrestad Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/4 10/2 10/5 8/2 10/1 6/2 6/2 5/3 8/0 9/4 25 81
17  Torbjørn Hansen Oslo Sportsskyttere 9/5 10/2 10/3 9/2 8/1 10/2 6/1 6/4 6/0 7/3 23 81
18  Bjørn Espen Schulstock Tønsberg og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/3 8/3 10/4 8/1 8/2 10/4 7/2 7/0 8/0 6/0 19 81
19  Jan Erik Løken Nesbyen Pistolklubb 6/2 6/3 10/3 9/2 10/4 8/3 7/3 7/1 8/0 8/1 22 79
20  Tom Einar Lund Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/4 10/3 10/3 9/1 10/3 6/1 5/1 7/5 4/0 8/1 22 78
21  Cato Brekke Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 9/1 6/1 8/0 6/3 9/4 7/3 7/2 8/0 8/2 20 77
22  Truls Ursdalen Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/2 10/2 10/3 8/1 10/4 6/1 5/1 2/1 8/0 8/3 18 76
23  Bernt Sverre Pedersen Asker Skyteklubb 7/2 6/2 10/4 5/2 10/2 8/3 7/1 6/1 8/0 7/3 20 74
24  Jørgen Flesvik Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/2 8/1 10/2 9/1 6/2 8/1 6/1 5/1 6/0 8/0 11 74
25  Ove Christian Jakobsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/3 10/3 6/2 9/4 10/3 10/3 3/0 0/0 8/0 8/4 22 73
26  Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 9/1 6/1 10/4 4/1 8/1 10/3 5/2 7/4 4/0 8/2 19 71
27  Per Anders Knive Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 8/1 6/1 7/2 10/2 8/4 7/4 5/3 4/0 6/2 23 70
28  Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb 8/2 10/0 2/0 8/2 10/2 8/3 5/2 6/1 0/0 6/2 14 63
29  Dag Torleif Helgerud Askim Hokksund Pistolklubb 6/1 6/2 6/2 8/0 8/3 6/3 5/1 6/2 2/0 8/1 15 61
30  Sven-Åge Fredriksen Jarneid Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 4/0 4/1 8/0 6/2 8/2 4/2 6/0 4/0 6/0 8/1 8 58
31  Anders Osmundsen Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/2 6/1 10/5 3/0 8/3 6/2 2/0 3/0 0/0 9/3 16 56
32  Hans Enebakk Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 3/0 4/2 5/1 9/1 10/2 6/2 5/2 5/3 0/0 6/1 14 53
33  Jimmy Pedersen Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 9/1 6/1 6/2 9/1 4/1 5/1 3/0 3/1 2/0 6/2 10 53
34  Andreas Nervik Rødby Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/1 2/0 6/2 7/2 5/0 3/0 2/0 2/0 3/0 5/1 6 44
35  Bård Kirkeeng Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 8/3 4/1 6/1 6/0 6/1 2/1 4/0 2/1 2/0 2/1 9 42
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36  Andre Feydt Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 6/1 4/0 6/1 2/1 0/0 3/2 2/1 6/2 0/0 7/1 9 36
37  Tommy Pedersen Horten og Omegn Pistolklubb 2/0 0/0 2/1 2/0 5/1 6/2 2/1 2/0 2/0 2/0 5 25

 Dag Kristiansen Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/2 8/2 6/1 9/4 6/3 10/3 6/2 7/2 0/0 0/0 19 61 DNF
 

Felt Magnum-2
Felt Magnum-2 :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum

1  Ove Christian Jakobsen Svelvik Sportsskyttere 9/4 10/4 10/2 9/2 10/1 10/4 6/2 7/4 6/0 10/2 25 87
2  Heidi Myrvold Hval Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/3 10/3 10/2 7/2 10/3 10/3 6/1 7/4 8/0 8/3 24 85
3  Morten Skaug Hansen Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/2 10/0 10/3 9/1 8/4 10/4 5/1 7/3 8/0 10/3 21 85
4  Petter Berg Aron Skytterklubb Drammen 9/0 10/2 10/5 8/1 8/3 8/2 7/4 7/1 10/0 8/2 20 85
5  Steffen Johannes Bjertnæs Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/5 8/1 10/4 9/3 8/2 10/4 7/4 7/4 6/0 10/3 30 84
6  Vegard Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/4 8/2 10/2 9/2 8/4 10/3 7/2 6/1 6/0 8/3 23 81
7  Per Andre Kulbraaten Lillestrøm & Omegn Presisjonsskyttere 9/3 10/4 10/4 9/2 10/4 6/2 7/4 5/2 4/0 10/4 29 80
8  Martin Bjerke Farris Sportskyttere 9/4 10/3 10/5 7/2 10/3 8/4 5/2 7/3 2/0 10/3 29 78
9  Rune Berg Ålien Nesbyen Pistolklubb 8/5 8/3 10/3 7/1 10/2 10/4 7/4 6/1 4/0 8/1 24 78

10  Cato Brekke Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/5 10/2 10/3 8/1 8/1 10/4 6/2 4/1 4/0 8/1 20 77
11  Per Arve Iversen Farris Sportskyttere 9/3 8/0 10/1 8/3 10/3 10/2 7/1 7/1 2/0 5/0 14 76
12  Peter Hirth Nedre Eiker Pistolklubb 8/3 4/2 8/2 7/1 10/4 10/4 7/4 6/2 6/0 8/2 24 74
13  Hans Olav Løen Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/2 4/0 10/3 4/0 6/3 5/2 5/1 7/2 5/0 9/2 15 64
14  Geir Kåre Flo Ringerike Pistolklubb 9/5 6/1 10/3 0/0 8/3 6/2 6/1 4/0 6/0 8/3 18 63
15  Olaf Abell Farris Sportskyttere 4/1 8/1 6/1 2/0 6/1 2/0 6/3 5/1 4/0 9/4 12 52

 Johan Forsberg Hokksund Pistolklubb 9/5 8/2 10/4 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 11 27 DNF
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